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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Michael Tessier 15 S001 15 208 300 300 277 234 223 1034 1034 1
2 Tyler Perry 20 S002 18 224 300 238 300 223 258 1019 1019 2
3 William F. Trudell 18 S001 18 223 277 277 203 258 258 996 996 3
4 Scott Bourget 17 S002 17 224 279 197 209 270 279 955 955 4
5 Derek Hamm 16 S002 16 229 259 234 225 237 259 955 955 4
6 Keith DeMaine * 9 S001 9 226 267 241 267 195 228 931 931 6
7 Kenny Lefebvre * 13 S001 13 214 247 224 233 247 204 908 908 7
8 Jason Sleczkowski 11 S002 11 211 268 215 268 213 212 908 908 7
9 Wylan Moore 19 S002 19 201 279 184 236 206 279 905 905 9

10 Mike S. Prinitz 8 S001 8 200 251 237 188 251 228 904 904 10
11 Ed Welch 11 S001 11 237 243 235 221 205 243 904 904 10
12 Chris Carter * 14 S001 14 207 267 235 238 267 153 893 893 12
13 Jesse Cote 14 S002 14 243 226 226 226 215 204 871 871 13
14 Ricky LaRouche * 8 S002 8 208 228 213 191 228 226 858 858 14
15 Kyle M. Snyder 9 S002 9 225 257 145 257 226 230 858 858 14
16 Thomas Scherrer * 10 S002 10 200 237 232 203 237 183 855 855 16
17 Peter Licata 11 S001 11 241 277 277 180 207 189 853 853 17
18 Bobby Timoteo 9 S001 9 218 268 222 179 182 268 851 851 18
19 Joshua R. Corum 15 S002 15 206 232 171 230 215 232 848 848 19
20 Chris Beaulieu 17 S002 17 222 245 203 183 215 245 846 846 20
21 Ed Davis 1 S001 21 211 235 176 235 227 205 843 843 21
22 Tim Jones 12 S001 12 217 249 249 215 168 194 826 826 22
23 Jeff Santos 9 S002 9 223 236 236 162 208 219 825 825 23
24 Leo Bastien 18 S002 18 222 229 195 188 207 229 819 819 24
25 Mat Torres 12 S002 12 202 259 170 166 213 259 808 808 25
26 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 216 236 171 199 236 200 806 806 26
27 Bert Santos 15 S001 15 215 235 200 235 190 174 799 799 27
28 Jon Lundie 3 S001 3 196 224 198 214 160 224 796 796 28
29 Brandon Labrie 16 S002 16 231 208 199 201 208 188 796 796 28
30 Nick Smith * 13 S002 13 218 215 181 200 196 215 792 792 30
31 Greg C. Green 17 S001 5 205 247 247 181 168 189 785 785 31
32 Robert M. Lariviere * 6 S001 6 186 213 188 213 207 172 780 780 32
33 Ed Berryman 6 S002 6 196 215 179 215 191 176 761 761 33
34 Stefanie Della Bernada 20 S002 20 169 226 226 147 176 191 740 740 34
35 Sandi Charis 20 S001 20 157 197 155 190 191 197 733 733 35
36 Jay Payne 7 S001 7 203 199 178 180 166 199 723 723 36
37 Roger Tremblay 4 S002 4 200 196 179 196 188 160 723 723 36
38 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 23 191 222 222 157 166 167 712 712 38
39 Ben Berryman 5 S002 5 213 197 160 158 197 196 711 711 39
40 Leo Roy 7 S002 7 163 223 223 169 160 154 706 706 40
41 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 178 218 218 147 157 178 700 700 41
42 Stephen Morency 7 S002 7 198 203 203 181 157 153 694 694 42
43 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 191 192 158 192 150 186 686 686 43
44 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 4 174 199 121 187 170 199 677 677 44
45 Lee Winslow 13 S001 13 212 183 165 146 183 179 673 673 45
46 Ernie Bourque 5 S002 5 192 186 177 147 186 159 669 669 46
47 Tim Gagne 2 S001 22 222 223 119 223 153 147 642 642 47
48 Joseph Fletcher 22 S001 24 139 170 157 170 124 152 603 603 48
49 Tom Charis 19 S001 19 157 169 145 169 124 162 600 600 49
50 Christian Fletcher 21 S001 23 207 162 112 139 162 160 573 573 50
51 Tyler Perry 17 S001 17 224 290 211 189 290 193 883 883 101
52 Chris Carter * 11 S002 11 207 242 198 216 171 242 827 827 102
53 Bobby Timoteo 20 S002 20 218 232 173 202 232 191 798 798 103
54 Kyle M. Snyder 5 S001 5 225 234 214 234 157 180 785 785 104
55 Jason Sleczkowski 1 S001 21 211 215 188 215 203 159 765 765 105
56 Jeff Santos 16 S001 16 223 234 234 170 178 149 731 731 106
57 Jay Payne 13 S002 13 203 230 182 135 175 230 722 722 107
58 Greg C. Green 3 S002 3 205 195 195 172 193 155 715 715 108
59 Stefanie Della Bernada 10 S001 10 169 202 202 156 190 150 698 698 109
60 Robert M. Lariviere * 19 S002 19 186 197 160 149 168 197 674 674 110
61 Leo Roy 4 S001 4 163 180 180 122 154 129 585 585 111
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Michael Tessier 15 S001 15 208 300 300 300 277 234 223 1034 0 1034 1034 1 100.00
2 Tyler Perry 20 S002 18 224 300 300 238 300 223 258 1019 0 1019 1019 2 100.00
3 William F. Trudell 18 S001 18 223 277 277 277 203 258 258 996 0 996 996 3 60.00
4 Scott Bourget 17 S002 17 224 279 279 197 209 270 279 955 0 955 955 4 308.00
5 Derek Hamm 16 S002 16 229 259 259 234 225 237 259 955 0 955 955 4 60.00
6 Keith DeMaine * 9 S001 9 226 267 267 241 267 195 228 931 0 931 931 6 50.00
7 Kenny Lefebvre * 13 S001 13 214 247 247 224 233 247 204 908 0 908 908 7 60.00
8 Jason Sleczkowski 11 S002 11 211 268 268 215 268 213 212 908 0 908 908 7 60.00
9 Sandi Charis 20 S001 20 157 197 240 155 190 191 197 733 172 905 905 9 50.00

10 Wylan Moore 19 S002 19 201 279 279 184 236 206 279 905 0 905 905 9 50.00
11 Mike S. Prinitz 8 S001 8 200 251 251 237 188 251 228 904 0 904 904 11 150.00
12 Ed Welch 11 S001 11 237 243 243 235 221 205 243 904 0 904 904 11 50.00
13 Chris Carter * 14 S001 14 207 267 267 235 238 267 153 893 0 893 893 13
14 Jesse Cote 14 S002 14 243 226 226 226 226 215 204 871 0 871 871 14
15 Stefanie Della Bernada 20 S002 20 169 226 257 226 147 176 191 740 124 864 864 15
16 Ricky LaRouche * 8 S002 8 208 228 228 213 191 228 226 858 0 858 858 16
17 Kyle M. Snyder 9 S002 9 225 257 257 145 257 226 230 858 0 858 858 16
18 Thomas Scherrer * 10 S002 10 200 237 237 232 203 237 183 855 0 855 855 18
19 Leo Roy 7 S002 7 163 223 260 223 169 160 154 706 148 854 854 19
20 Peter Licata 11 S001 11 241 277 277 277 180 207 189 853 0 853 853 20
21 Bobby Timoteo 9 S001 9 218 268 268 222 179 182 268 851 0 851 851 21
22 Joshua R. Corum 15 S002 15 206 232 232 171 230 215 232 848 0 848 848 22
23 Joseph Fletcher 22 S001 24 139 170 231 157 170 124 152 603 244 847 847 23
24 Chris Beaulieu 17 S002 17 222 245 245 203 183 215 245 846 0 846 846 24
25 Ed Davis 1 S001 21 211 235 235 176 235 227 205 843 0 843 843 25
26 Robert M. Lariviere * 6 S001 6 186 213 227 188 213 207 172 780 56 836 836 26
27 Tim Jones 12 S001 12 217 249 249 249 215 168 194 826 0 826 826 27
28 Jeff Santos 9 S002 9 223 236 236 236 162 208 219 825 0 825 825 28
29 Leo Bastien 18 S002 18 222 229 229 195 188 207 229 819 0 819 819 29
30 Jon Lundie 3 S001 3 196 224 228 198 214 160 224 796 16 812 812 30
31 Mat Torres 12 S002 12 202 259 259 170 166 213 259 808 0 808 808 31
32 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 216 236 236 171 199 236 200 806 0 806 806 32
33 Bert Santos 15 S001 15 215 235 235 200 235 190 174 799 0 799 799 33
34 Brandon Labrie 16 S002 16 231 208 208 199 201 208 188 796 0 796 796 34
35 Nick Smith * 13 S002 13 218 215 215 181 200 196 215 792 0 792 792 35
36 Michael St. Don 3 S002 3 178 218 240 218 147 157 178 700 88 788 788 36
37 Greg C. Green 17 S001 5 205 247 247 247 181 168 189 785 0 785 785 37
38 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 4 174 199 225 121 187 170 199 677 104 781 781 38
39 Ed Berryman 6 S002 6 196 215 219 179 215 191 176 761 16 777 777 39
40 Tom Charis 19 S001 19 157 169 212 145 169 124 162 600 172 772 772 40
41 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 23 191 222 231 222 157 166 167 712 36 748 748 41
42 Jay Payne 7 S001 7 203 199 199 178 180 166 199 723 0 723 723 42
43 Roger Tremblay 4 S002 4 200 196 196 179 196 188 160 723 0 723 723 42
44 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 191 192 201 158 192 150 186 686 36 722 722 44
45 Ben Berryman 5 S002 5 213 197 197 160 158 197 196 711 0 711 711 45
46 Stephen Morency 7 S002 7 198 203 205 203 181 157 153 694 8 702 702 46
47 Ernie Bourque 5 S002 5 192 186 194 177 147 186 159 669 32 701 701 47
48 Lee Winslow 13 S001 13 212 183 183 165 146 183 179 673 0 673 673 48
49 Tim Gagne 2 S001 22 222 223 223 119 223 153 147 642 0 642 642 49
50 Christian Fletcher 21 S001 23 207 162 162 112 139 162 160 573 0 573 573 50
51 Tyler Perry 17 S001 17 224 290 290 211 189 290 193 883 0 883 883 101
52 Chris Carter * 11 S002 11 207 242 242 198 216 171 242 827 0 827 827 102
53 Stefanie Della Bernada 10 S001 10 169 202 233 202 156 190 150 698 124 822 822 103
54 Bobby Timoteo 20 S002 20 218 232 232 173 202 232 191 798 0 798 798 104
55 Kyle M. Snyder 5 S001 5 225 234 234 214 234 157 180 785 0 785 785 105
56 Jason Sleczkowski 1 S001 21 211 215 215 188 215 203 159 765 0 765 765 106
57 Leo Roy 4 S001 4 163 180 217 180 122 154 129 585 148 733 733 107
58 Jeff Santos 16 S001 16 223 234 234 234 170 178 149 731 0 731 731 108
59 Robert M. Lariviere * 19 S002 19 186 197 211 160 149 168 197 674 56 730 730 109
60 Jay Payne 13 S002 13 203 230 230 182 135 175 230 722 0 722 722 110
61 Greg C. Green 3 S002 3 205 195 195 195 172 193 155 715 0 715 715 111
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